
2022-2023 Hometown "Game of the Week" HS Football Schedule and Games to Watch NOW

DAY DATE TEAM MATCH-UP & SITE Start Time

LIVE or 

TAPED IN VOD

Fri 8/19/2022 Monterey Trail @ Folsom 7:00 PM LIVE VOD Ready

Fri 8/26/2022 De La Salle @ Monterey Trail 7:30 PM LIVE VOD Ready

Fri 9/2/2022 Vista del Lago @ Granite Bay Cancelled

Broadcasting De La Salle v Monterey Trail 7:00 PM REPLAY VOD Ready

Fri 9/9/2022 Pleasant Grove vs Laguna Creek @ CRC 7:15 PM LIVE Cancelled

Fri 9/23/2022 Woodcreek @ Inderkum 7:15 PM LIVE VOD Ready

Fri 9/30/2022 Folsom @ Oak Ridge 7:00 PM LIVE VOD Ready

Fri 10/7/2022 Cordova @ Natomas* 7:00 PM LIVE LIVE ONLY

Fri 10/21/2022 Jesuit @ Elk Grove 7:15 PM LIVE VOD Ready

Fri 10/28/2022 Inderkum @ Antelope 7:15 PM LIVE

Fri 11/4/2022

CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Play-offs - 

Opening Round - TBD 7:00 PM LIVE LIVE ONLY Ch 17

Fri 11/11/2022

CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Play-offs -       

Quarter Final Round - TBD 7:00 PM LIVE LIVE ONLY Ch 17

Fri 11/18/2022

CIF Sac-Joaquin Section Play-offs -      

Semi-final Round - TBD 7:00 PM LIVE LIVE ONLY Ch 17
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https://access-sacramento.cablecast.tv/CablecastPublicSite/show/65079?channel=1
https://access-sacramento.cablecast.tv/CablecastPublicSite/show/65110?channel=1
https://www.accesssacramento.org/watch/watch-now-17/
https://access-sacramento.cablecast.tv/CablecastPublicSite/show/65112?channel=1
https://access-sacramento.cablecast.tv/CablecastPublicSite/show/65329?channel=1
https://access-sacramento.cablecast.tv/CablecastPublicSite/show/65431?channel=1
https://access-sacramento.cablecast.tv/CablecastPublicSite/show/65488?channel=1

